NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

2011/12 (April - June) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name
Scottish Borders Council

Barnetts Catering Company
Scottish Borders Council
Barnetts Catering Company
Scottish Borders Council
Social Fund

Social Fund

Social Fund

Priorsford Day Unit
Priorsford Day Unit

Scottish Borders Council

PSR Act Description

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Catering

Patients Social Fund

Patients Social Fund

Patients Social Fund

Day Hospital Patients Social Fund
Day Hospital Patients Social Fund
Catering

Mental Health Learning Disability Patients Social Fund
Mental Health Learning Disability Patients Social Fund
Mental Health Learning Disability Patients Social Fund

Borders College

Scottish Borders Council
Barnetts Catering Company
Shaw Project

Barnetts Catering Company
West Park Centre

Catering
Catering
Catering
Patients Social Fund
Catering
Catering

Amount
£32.00
£81.00

£195.00
£607.80
£15.66
£130.00
£130.00
£130.00
£44.44
£49.66
£8.70
£11.01
£54.10
£17.85
£154.00
£17.40
£70.50
£7.00
£20.40
£230.40

TOTAL £2,006.92




	Hospitality & Ent.

