## NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information 2011/12 (April - June) Hospitality & Entertainment

Supplier Name	PSR Act Description		<u>Amount</u>
Scottish Borders Council	Catering		£32.00
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering		£81.00
Scottish Borders Council	Catering		£195.00
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering		£607.80
Scottish Borders Council	Catering		£15.66
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund		£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund		£130.00
Social Fund	Patients Social Fund		£130.00
Priorsford Day Unit	Day Hospital Patients Social Fund		£44.44
Priorsford Day Unit	Day Hospital Patients Social Fund		£49.66
Scottish Borders Council	Catering		£8.70
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund		£11.01
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund		£54.10
Mental Health Learning Disability	Patients Social Fund		£17.85
Borders College	Catering		£154.00
Scottish Borders Council	Catering		£17.40
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering		£70.50
Shaw Project	Patients Social Fund		£7.00
Barnetts Catering Company	Catering		£20.40
West Park Centre	Catering		£230.40
		TOTAL	£2,006.92